
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - MenEvent 112
15 MAY 2016 - 15:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN
ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP
JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 6 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 570.50     
2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991 524.60 45.90     
3 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 480.90 89.60     
4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 478.10 92.40     
5 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998 465.10 105.40     
6 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 464.10 106.40     
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996 432.75 137.75     
8 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 428.15 142.35     
9 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988 424.05 146.45     

10 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 414.65 155.85     
11 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993 399.95 170.55     
12 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 380.15 190.35     
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - MenEvent 112
15 MAY 2016 - 15:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN
ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 2 PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP
JUDGE 3 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL
JUDGE 4 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR
JUDGE 5 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
JUDGE 6 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu FIN
RESERVE WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL

1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 83.20 83.20
5172B 3.6 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 97.20 180.40
626B 3.5 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 10 98.00 278.40
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 96.20 374.60
307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 10 9.0 96.90 471.50
207B 3.6 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 10 9.0 99.00 570.50

2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.5 10 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 88.00 88.00
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 96.20 184.20
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 88.40 272.60
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 77.40 350.00
207B 3.6 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 97.20 447.20
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 77.40 524.60 45.90

3 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.20 75.20
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 85.10 160.30
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 91.80 252.10
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 70.20 322.30
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 88.40 410.70
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 70.20 480.90 89.60

4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 83.20 83.20
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 72.15 155.35
626B 3.5 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 89.25 244.60
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 79.20 323.80
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.70 393.50
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 84.60 478.10 92.40

5 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 78.40 78.40
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 86.40 164.80
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 84.15 248.95
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 76.50 325.45
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 47.85 373.30
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 91.80 465.10 105.40
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 76.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 148.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 216.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 293.10
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 79.20 372.30
307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 9.0 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 91.80 464.10 106.40

7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 67.20
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 63.00 130.20
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 86.70 216.90
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.40 285.30
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 86.40 371.70
109C 3.7 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 61.05 432.75 137.75

8 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 70.40 70.40
626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.95 141.35
109C 3.7 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 94.35 235.70
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 51.15 286.85
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.50 363.35
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 64.80 428.15 142.35

9 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
305C 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 71.40 143.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 210.90
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 72.00 282.90
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 347.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 424.05 146.45

10 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.80 76.80
6142D 3.1 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 75.95 152.75
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 215.75
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 292.55
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 66.00 358.55
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 56.10 414.65 155.85

11 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80 76.80
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 78.40 155.20
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.15 206.35
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 47.60 253.95
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 74.00 327.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.00 399.95 170.55

12 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 65.60 137.60
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 51.15 188.75
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 44.20 232.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 309.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.40 380.15 190.35
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Platform - Men
1 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 570.50 13.00
2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991 524.60 45.90 11.00
3 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998 480.90 89.60 10.00
4 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 478.10 92.40 9.00
5 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998 465.10 105.40 8.00
6 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 464.10 106.40 7.00
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996 432.75 137.75 6.00
8 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 428.15 142.35 5.00
9 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988 424.05 146.45 4.00

10 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 414.65 155.85 3.00
11 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 04 FEB 1993 399.95 170.55 2.00
12 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 380.15 190.35 1.00

13 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993 345.80 154.85
14 MAKIKALLIO Heikki FIN 20 MAR 1995 341.90 158.75
15 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998 334.00 166.65
16 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 325.25 175.40

Nations Results

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 21.00
RUS RUSSIA (2) 21.00

3 GER GERMANY (2) 16.00
4 ARM ARMENIA (1) 6.00
5 UKR UKRAINE (1) 5.00
6 ITA ITALY (1) 4.00
7 BLR BELARUS (1) 3.00
8 SWE SWEDEN (1) 2.00
9 FRA FRANCE (1) 1.00
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